



ED

Exh-24

Before the Honble C.J.S.D. court at
Gangakhed.
Civil M.A. 318/2025

Anand
v/s

Telhashil &
anor.

ORDER
Production of documents
are allowed.

CJSD, Gangakhed.

In above said matter
Application submitted as under,

That today the matter
is posted for evidence,

That today Application
produce some important document
for evidence,

PRAYER

It is here for prayed that
being allowed this Application for
permission may kindly be given
for production of document
Date: 10/6/2025

Through

Sawant

Applicant

Adv. A.A. Sawant

LIST OF DOCUMENTS

IN THE COURT OF THE Hon'ble C.J.S.D. Court At

Exh-25
Gangakhed

Case No. 318/2025

Anand VERSUS Tahashil and others

Documents Submitted on behalf of -----

Serial No	Description Of Document	Date of Document	Remarks
①	copy of letter of S.D.M.	9-1-25	auth.
2)	copy of Application Doc. No. 2		
③	copy of Application Tahashil	9/1/2025	very original
④	to 4 to 67 all copy of Application 4 to 67		
⑤	copy of 68 to 75 Tahashil order.	26/6/2025	very original

ORDER
Seen & filed.

CJSD, Gangakhed.

Through

Sawant

Advocate for

Adv. A.A. Sawant Date 19/6/2025