

Exh-51

In The Court of Honble ~~Ad.~~ C.J.S.D. Gangakhed.

ROS 318/2025

Angad Damdane,
Tahsildar.

may it please your honour,
Plaintiff most respectfully submits as
under,
That, today Plaintiff most respectfully
submits affidavit of witness which
shows exact suit property position
and Plaintiff file appeal before
S.D.O challenging the mutation entry
hence it may kindly be taken on
record in the interest of justice.

Hence prayed that,
Documents filed with list may kindly
be accepted.

Dt:- 07/11/25

Through 15/11/25
Adv. KA. Teongse.

Plaintiff
(Angad)

ORDER

Production of documents
is allowed.

CJSD, Gangakhed.

IN THE COURT OF HON'BLE.....*Civil Judge Sr Division*.....AT
GANGAKHED

RES NO. 318 /2025

Exh-52

ORDER
Seen & filed.

: *Angad*

v/s

: *Talsi dar*

CJSD, Gangakhed.

CLAIM : /CHARGE

List Of Documet

Sr.No	Particular	Remark
1.	<i>copy of Affidavit</i>	<i>original</i>
2.	<i>--- Affidavit</i>	<i>---</i>
3.	<i>--- Affidavit.</i>	<i>---</i>
4.	<i>--- Affidavit</i>	<i>---</i>
5.	<i>--- Affidavit</i>	<i>---</i>
6.	<i>Copy of Appeal memo filed in S.O.M.</i>	<i>Zerox of O/C Recd copy</i>

Date :- *6 / 11* /2025

Through
Adv. K.A. Tengse
Gangakhed

Filed by